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Green Bay, WI - Early In-Person Absentee Voting begins tomorrow, October 20th at City Hall,
100 N. Jefferson.  The hours and days are listed below and we will serve voters during those
times.  Voters should bring a photo ID and, if registering, photo ID and proof of residency.

  

Please go to www.greenbaywi.gov/elections  for our voter guides and more information.

  

•    Tuesday, Oct. 20, 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

  

•    Wednesday, Oct. 21, 8 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

  

•    Thursday, Oct. 22, 8 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

  

•    Friday, October 23, 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

  

•    Saturday, October 24, 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.
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•    Monday, October 26, 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

  

•    Tuesday, October 27, 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

  

•    Wednesday, October 28, 8 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

  

•    Thursday, October 29, 8 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

  

•    Friday, Oct. 30, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. (last day to register in Clerk’s office prior to election)

  

•    Saturday, October 31, 10 am to 4 pm
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